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P. 1

LED G25 Series

Warranty:
1  years

Lifetime:
15 000  hours

Dimmable:
5%

ITEM G-83376

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

G25/7/E/LED/30K

3000K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

500

330°

WATTAGE 7

EQUIV WATTAGE 60W

CRI >80

DIMMABLE

DIAMETER

YES

3.12/80

HEIGHT 4.75/120

PACK
INNER/MASTER

25/50

G-83378

G25/7/E/LED/50K

5000K

500

330°

7

60W

>80

YES

3.12/80

4.75/120

25/50

o360

BEAM
ANGLE85

Frosted

ITEM G-83468

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

G25/7/LED/D/CL/30K

3000K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

850

360°

WATTAGE 7

EQUIV WATTAGE 60W

CRI >85

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

YES

4.57

WIDTH 3.15

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/20

Clear


